BULOG TENDER RESULTS

LOT1
LOT 2
LOT 3
LOT 4
LOT 5
LOT 6
LOT 7
LOT 8

LOT9

26,000MT
30,000MT
30,000MT
28,000MT
27,000MT
30,000MT
25,000MT
29,000MT

25,000MT

LOT 10 25,000MT

LOT 11 25,000MT

MYANMAR

MYANMAR

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

PAKISTAN

THAILAND

VIETNAM

$610.00 SWY

$610.00 SWEE CHOON

$611.50 THAI CAPITAL CROPS - CHAIYAPORN
$608.00 THAI CAPITAL CROPS — CHAIYAPORN
$608.00 THAI CAPITAL CROPS — CHAIYAPORN
$585.00 VINAFOOD 1

$590.00 VINAFOOD 1

$585.00 VINAFOOD 1

$617.00 MESKAY & FEMTEE

$608.00 GOLDEN GRANARY

$608.00* MEKONG FOOD *STILL BEING NEGOTIATED



