BULOG TENDER RESULTS

LOT 1	26,000MT	MYANMAR	\$610.00	SWY
LOT 2	30,000MT	MYANMAR	\$610.00	SWEE CHOON
LOT 3	30,000MT	THAILAND	\$611.50	THAI CAPITAL CROPS - CHAIYAPORN
LOT 4	28,000MT	THAILAND	\$608.00	THAI CAPITAL CROPS - CHAIYAPORN
LOT 5	27,000MT	THAILAND	\$608.00	THAI CAPITAL CROPS - CHAIYAPORN
LOT 6	30,000MT	VIETNAM	\$585.00	VINAFOOD 1
LOT 7	25,000MT	VIETNAM	\$590.00	VINAFOOD 1
LOT 8	29,000MT	VIETNAM	\$585.00	VINAFOOD 1
LOT 9	25,000MT	PAKISTAN	\$617.00	MESKAY & FEMTEE
LOT 10	25,000MT	THAILAND	\$608.00	GOLDEN GRANARY
LOT 11	25,000MT	VIETNAM	\$608.00*	MEKONG FOOD *STILL BEING NEGOTIATED